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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5056
7825

W85598
100 SEK

Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -98
Anti-spin switches 

VOLVO L + V70 B5252S MANUELL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5056
7825

W84605
100 SEK

Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -98
Anti-spin switches 

VOLVO L + V70 B5254S MANUELL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5056
7453

W73284 Volvo S70, V70, V70 XC -98
Other Switches 

VOLVO L + V70 B5252S MANUELL 4DR HGV BENSIN
TRACS

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


